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POS | Vela

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

BRA
406

BRA
4067

BRA
4345

BRA
4321

BRA
4320

BRA
4323

BRA
4048

BRA
427

BRA
4063

BRA
4821

BRA
4053

BRA
4066

BRA
4112

Sailwave results for REGATA FEVERS MONOTIPOS | 16 e 17 de agosto de 2025 at REGATA OPTIMIST 2025

FEVERS

Federacao de Vela
do Estado do Rio Grande do Sul

Results are provisional as of 13:18 on August 19, 2025

REGATA FEVERS MONOTIPOS |
16 e 17 de agosto de 2025

REGATA OPTIMIST

estreante Classe

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

POS | Vela Atleta

1st | BRA 4010 | Marina Parise Baldauf

2nd |BRA411 | Martina Lengler Weindorfer
3rd | BRA 4006 | Jorgina Ribé Gémez

4th | BRA 4004 | José Pedro Dellazzana Klaus Oliveira
5th | BRA 4098 | Ana Hastenpflug Méller

6th | BRA 4048 | Martina Tapia de Souza Pereira
7th |BRA402 |Lia Hastenpflug Moller

8th | BRA 4005 | Maria Luiza de Araujo Nascimento
9th | BRA 405 |Lucio Krause Kuhn berenguer
10th | BRA 4056 | Leonardo Prates Pantoja

11th | BRA 4062 | Isabela Cruz Gomes

12th | BRA 4115 | Lorenzo Chiele Burgos Santos
13th | BRA 4069 | Vicente Rauber Bourscheid

Categoria | Classe

Mirim
Infantil
Mirim
Mirim
Mirim
Mirim
Mirim
Infantil
Mirim
Mirim
Mirim
Mirim

Mirim

veterano Classe

estreante
estreante
estreante
estreante
estreante
estreante
estreante
estreante
estreante
estreante
estreante
estreante

estreante

Clube
VDS
VDS
VDS
VDS
VDS
CDJ
VDS
VDS
CDJ
CDJ
CDJ
VDS
CDJ

Clube dos Jangadeiros

Porto Alegre - Brasil

M/F | Total | C/Desc | R1

= =< B 1 R < e A 1 1 T~ =< e 1 O 1

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 34, Scoring system: Appendix A

Atleta

Uma Creixell

Pedro Nolasco Sambruno
Crespo

Miguel Koch

Rodrigo Laguna Zambelli
Cerqueira

Sofia Laguna Zambelli
Cerqueira

Roberta de Oliveira Horn
Eric Tapia de Souza Pereira
Leonardo Englert Schreiner
Pedro Szabo

Theo Bicalho Loch

Pedro Brusius Mocellin
Heemann

Martim Cruz Gomes

Luiz Felipe Plentz da Costa

Categoria | Classe

Juvenil

Juvenil

Juvenil

Mirim

Juvenil

Infantil

Juvenil

Infantil

Juvenil

Infantil

Juvenil

Juvenil

Juvenil
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veterano

veterano

veterano

veterano

veterano

veterano

veterano

veterano

veterano

veterano

veterano

veterano

veterano

Clube | M/F | Total

VDS

CDJ

VDS

CDJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDJ

VDS

CDJ

VDS

CDJ

CDJ

VDS

F

M

10.0

11.0

22.0

31.0

39.0

40.0

32.0

48.0

46.0

64.0

67.0

72.0

68.0

C/Desc | R1
7.0 (3.0)
8.0 1.0
11.0 2.0
20.0 4.0
20.0 (19.0)
24.0 6.0
24.0 (8.0)
26.0 5.0
30.0 7.0
45.0 14.0
46.0 (21.0)
46.0 11.0
50.0 (18.0)

R2
3.0

2.0

1.0

6.0

4.0

(16.0)

7.0

(22.0)

8.0

14.0

10.0

11.0

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0

R3
1.0

(3.0)

(11.0)

2.0

7.0

9.0

8.0

4.0

(16.0)

6.0

17.0

12.0

14.0

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0

R4
2.0

3.0

1.0

(11.0)

4.0

6.0

5.0

7.0

9.0

(19.0)

8.0

16.0

R5
1.0

2.0

7.0

8.0

5.0

3.0

4.0

10.0

6.0

11.0

16.0

(26.0)

9.0
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POS
14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

20th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

33rd

Vela

BRA
4328

BRA
4179

BRA
4331

BRA
4062

BRA
4058

BRA
335

BRA
4196

BRA
4186

BRA
4194

BRA
4002

BRA
4388

BRA
4187

BRA
411

BRA
4068

BRA
4116

BRA
4074

BRA
4075

BRA
4065

BRA
4181

BRA
4049

BRA
2962

Sailwave results for REGATA FEVERS MONOTIPOS | 16 e 17 de agosto de 2025 at REGATA OPTIMIST 2025

Atleta

Maria Clara Asmus Hitl

Pedro Becker Bernardes

Pedro Koch

Barbara Furlin

Marina Rosito Schaffer Silva

Henrique Berger

Antonio Bento Miranda Mayer

Davi Bach Radin
Fernanda Bach Radin
Mario Eduardo Dellazzana
Klaus Oliveira

Greta Dal Ben Raya
Fernando Hartmann Dalla
Costa

Eduardo Scarrone Barbieux
Matheus de Macedo Bendl
Laura Pinto Toniolo

Rafael Bortolon de Oliveira
Lorenzo Romano

Miguel Moreira Cuchiara
Tomas Rotter Borges

Anne Rodrigues de Oliveira

Martin de Paula Santos

Categoria | Classe

Juvenil

Infantil

Juvenil

Juvenil

Mirim

Infantil

Infantil

Infantil

Infantil

Infantil

Infantil

Infantil

Infantil

Juvenil

Infantil

Infantil

Mirim

Juvenil

Infantil

Infantil

Infantil
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veterano

veterano

veterano

veterano

veterano

veterano

veterano

veterano

veterano

veterano

veterano

veterano

veterano

veterano

veterano

veterano

veterano

veterano

veterano

veterano

veterano

Clube | M/F | Total

CDJ

VDS

VDS

CDJ

CDJ

VDS

VDS

VDS

VDS

VDS

CDJ

VDS

VDS

CDJ

VDS

CDJ

CDJ

CDJ

VDS

CDJ

CCSP

F

M

70.0

95.0

98.0

85.0

85.0

100.0

109.0

98.0

101.0

101.0

105.0

105.0

115.0

123.0

140.0

145.0

152.0

152.0

148.0

175.0

175.0

C/Desc | R1
52.0 12.0
60.0 [(35.0
UFD)
63.0 10.0
63.0 20.0
65.0 17.0
72.0 9.0
74.0 16.0
74.0 22.0
76.0 15.0
76.0 | (25.0)
77.0 26.0
77.0 13.0
88.0 24.0
96.0 |(27.0)
105.0 |23.0
114.0 | (31.0)
117.0 |28.0
117.0 |29.0
117.0 |30.0
140.0 |(35.0
DNC)
140.0 |(35.0
DNC)

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.34.00
www.sailwave.com

R2
9.0

23.0
13.0
19.0
18.0
20.0
25.0
(24.0)
21.0
15.0
12.0
(28.0)
17.0
26.0
(35.0
DNC)
30.0
29.0
27.0
(31.0)
35.0

DNC

35.0
DNC

R3
13.0

10.0
5.0
(22.0)
(20.0)
23.0
(35.0
DNF)
19.0
15.0
21.0
18.0
28.0
(27.0)
24.0
35.0
DNC
30.0
25.0
26.0
29.0
35.0

DNC

35.0
DNC

R4
(18.0)

10.0
(35.0
DNC)
12.0
15.0
(28.0)
20.0
14.0
(25.0)
17.0
21.0
22.0
26.0
24.0
23.0
27.0
(35.0

DNC)

(35.0
DNC)

29.0

35.0
DNC

35.0
DNC

R5
18.0

17.0
35.0
DNC
12.0
15.0
20.0
13.0
19.0
25.0
23.0
(28.0)
14.0
21.0
22.0
24.0
27.0
35.0

DNC

35.0
DNC

29.0

35.0
DNC

35.0
DNC
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